
 

 

 

Term Dates 2026 / 27 – Dixons Trinity Chapeltown 

 

Term 1 Tuesday 25 August 2026 Friday 16 October 2026 

Holiday Saturday 17 October 2026 Sunday 1 November 2026 

Term 2 Monday 2 November 2026 Friday 18 December 2026 

Holiday Saturday 19 December 2026 Sunday 3 January 2027 

Term 3 Monday 4 January 2027 Friday 12 February 2027 

Holiday Saturday 13 February 2027 Sunday 21 February 2027 

Term 4 Monday 22 February 2027 Friday 2 April 2027 

Holiday Saturday 3 April 2027 Sunday 18 April 2027 

Term 5 Monday 19 April 2027 Friday 28 May 2027 

Holiday Saturday 29 May 2027 Sunday 6 June 2027 

Term 6 Monday 7 June 2027 Thursday 22 July 2027 

Holiday Friday 23 July 2027  

Data and Planning Days 

• Tuesday 25 August 2026 

• Wednesday 26 August 2026 

• Thursday 27 August 2026 

• Friday 28 August 2026 

• Tuesday 1 September 2026 

• Thursday 12 November 2026 

• Friday 13 November 2026 

• Friday 12 February 2027 - Trust Conference Day 

• Thursday 4 March 2027 

• Friday 5 March 2027 

Bank Holidays 

• Monday 31 August 2026 

• Friday 26 March 2027 

• Monday 29 March 2027 

• Monday 3 May 2027 

Additional Information 

• Students in Year 7 start on Wednesday 2 September 2026 

• Students in all other year groups start on Thursday 3 September 2026 

• The academy will close for 2 days due to Eid. These will be confirmed at a later date 


